
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 36 8 LEONG Ka Ho16 42 9 ALINSUNURIN Dante

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

29 91 Total Team
8 24 8 LEONG Ka Ho
6 15 12 LAI Sai Tik
6 19 4 TOO Chuen Ki
2 27 Total Team
2 10 14 THAPA Madukar

1 51 Total Team
1 13 12 LAI Sai Tik

17 Total Team
49 169 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 67 Total Team
12 22 9 ALINSUNURIN Dante
9 17 15 GALLO Herminio Jr.
6 8 7 PENETRANTE Edcer

15 52 Total Team
4 9 9 ALINSUNURIN Dante
4 12 1 MACAILAN Gino
3 8 15 GALLO Herminio Jr.
1 73 Total Team
1 15 15 GALLO Herminio Jr.

23 Total Team
75 192 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MAC • Macau 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LEI Un PioL
4 TOO Chuen Ki
5 TANG Keng Ieong
6 NGAI Kam Hung
7 LO Tak Wai
8 LEONG Ka Ho
9 CHOI Wai Kit

12 LAI Sai Tik
13 CHONG Hoi Meng
14 THAPA Madukar
16 CHEONG Ka Chon
17 LEI Weng Kei

L L L
6

1

8

7
2
6
2

Coach:
Assistant:

LEONG, Veng Tong (MAC)
SOU, Tong Man (MAC)

PHI • Philippines 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MACAILAN Gino
3 DE LOS SANTOS Cesael
5 HUBALDE Jerricho
6 DE LA CRUZ Ariel
7 PENETRANTE Edcer
8 PATRONA Janley
9 ALINSUNURIN Dante

10 SAN JOSE Jeffrey John
11 LINGAT Beniamor
12 TONGCO AvelinoL
14 DE LA CRUZ Willy
15 GALLO Herminio Jr.

L L L

7
8

1
7

16

13

Coach:
Assistant:

ISADA, Sergio (PHI)
PAMILAR, Ernesto (PHI)

Referees: Pallop Sowapark (THA) & Tran Duc Phan (VIE)

PHI
MAC 0

3 25
13

25
17

25
19

75
49

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:21 0:21 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 4,0003/2/2005
Cebu City, PHI
University of San Carlos Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:16  Total: 1:16

VIS, version 1.95 (Build 547), © 1992-2004 FIVB 3/2/2005  20:34 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Men's WCH2006 - Asia/Pool C
Round Robin


